
RECORD OF BID OPENING

Procurement-13006

Particulars of Process

Subject of process CONSTRUCTION OF ALUMINIUM SWIG DOORS AND PARTITIONING REPAIRS AT THE
MINISTRY OF HEALTH

Date and time of bid opening 22/06/2022 09:13:19

Location for bid opening Ministry of Health, Alagbaka

Type of opening Combined

No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

1
RAY MEDITOP SERVICES

12 Unity rd. Ikeja Lagos State

1,027,110.00 NGN
No N/A Yes

2
DAFOK ENTERPRISES

119 HOSPITAL ROAD, AKURE, ONDO
STATE

994,260.00 NGN
No N/A Yes

Page 1 of 2



No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

3
MANJAY VENTURES

AKURE

961,410.00 NGN
No N/A Yes

Name Position Date

Omotayo Akeju Director 6/22/22 9:13 AM

Uche Odionyenma Head of Department 6/22/22 9:13 AM

Page 2 of 2


